

1st Year maintenance

34

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work i - maintenance of road from Huzar pur Jayant pendit house to dubiyahi main road					
Agency i - Sri Saurabh Abhishek					
Agreement no i - 473.B.D/2016-17					
date of start i - 17-10-2016					
date of completion i - 16-04-2017					
Actual date of completion i - 19-7-2020					
(Record measurement)					

$6 \times 5 \times (1.05 + 0.95)$		
		$\approx 0.30 \times 9.0 \text{ m}^3$
$7 \times 6 \times (1.20 + 1.10)$		
		$\approx 0.30 \times 14.49$
$9 \times 8 \times (1.00 + 0.80)$		
		$\approx 0.30 \times 20.52$
Total =		44.01 m^3

(ABSTRACT of cost)

36

h. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) :- Restoration of drains with soil-EIS					
Qty. side ramp - 34					
Qty = 44.01 m ³					
Rs 294.07 / m ³ = Rs					12942.20
item no (2) :- making up Berms					
Shoulder - - - of EIS					
Qty. side ramp - 34					
Qty = 254.28 m ²					
Rs 49.48 / m ² = Rs					12580.00

pot holes - - - of EIS					
Qty. side ramp - 35					
Qty = 16.32 m ²					
Rs 293.06 / m ² = Rs					4786.00
item no (4) :- Maintenance of					
ex-works - - - of EIS					
Qty. side ramp - 35					
Qty = 200 m ²					
Rs 91.05 / m ² = Rs					1822.00
item no (5) :- cutting of branch					

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

2nd Year maintenance

38

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-					maintenance
of road					from Husein p48
rajat paradi house to					
subiyahi main road					
Agency:-					Sanjay Abhishek
Agreement no:-					47S.B.D/2016-17
Date of start:-					17-10-2016
Date of completion:-					16-04-2017
Actual date of completion:-					19-7-2020
Record measurement					
item (i) :-					restoration of
					with soil - - of 10

(ABSTRACT of COST)

40

n. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (1) :- Restoration of					
rain cuts with soil -- of 18					
Qty. nide Temp - 38					
Qty = 51.89 m ³					
@ 294.07 / m ³ = Rs					15245.00
item (2) :- making up					
Berrons / shoulder -- of 18					
Qty. nide Temp - 38					
Qty = 2.73 m ²					
@ 49.48 / m ² = Rs					13508.20
item (3) :- patch & pair					
over Bituminous -- of 18					
Qty. nide Temp - 39					
Qty = 32.78 m ²					
@ 293.96 / m ² = Rs					9636.00
item (4) :- maintenance					
of 10 - work -- of 18					
Qty. nide Temp - 39					
Qty = 2209					
@ 910.95 / each = Rs					1822.00
item (5) :- maintenance of					
Road Singh -- of 18					
Qty. nide Temp - 39					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (6) i - 200m store-814					
			Qty. nide T m BP - 39		
			Qty = 1.00 km		
@ Rs 433-71/km = Rs 434 =					
item (7) i - cutting of branch					
of tree - - - - of 12					
			Qty. nide T m BP - 39		
			Qty = 28109		
@ Rs 80.68 / each = Rs 16120					
			Total = Rs 4171020		
			10% Below = Rs 4171020		
					3753920

9/7/22
52